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K/’ M3[l BEMB KNACCHK MUCKBAsaTAn

OucTtaHuua 36
16.11.2025

Manbumkun, 100m Ha cnuHe
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KOHowwm (9-10 net)

FAHVH OaHuun
BAXXOB Pagmup
MAPKOB Kupwunn
CATAHOB 'ne6
KYAPALIOB Apkaguii
CEMEHYEHKO Bnagumup
BOIYLKU AH Agam
MPACO/OB VBaH
NNE3VH BceBosog,
30/10TAPEB Bnagnmunp
JNIbIKOB AnekcaHgp
MNPOHOB ApTtém
KY3HELIOB Mapk
XXYKOB Martseii
BAXTVH faHunn
POMAHOB Mwuxaun
APLIEB Cawnk
KOPBICTUH ApTém
CEMEHOB T'puropuii
AHOCOB Omutpwii
BAK/IAHOB Maiikn
MOPO3O0B CrenaH
MNEMNENAEB Muxann
KOPOJIEB BukTop
3APUIMOB fAaHuun
LUAXOB CrenaH
MAKUHWH OmuTpuii
HEHALLEB Hukonai
LUECTAKOB CeMéH
PYMAHLIEB AmuTpuii
KALYLWKWH Oemng,
COPOKWVH ®epop
NTNXAYEB WNropb
HAYMOB Tlopgei
PYMAHLUEB Muxaun
MOMNYTAEB Kupunn

KOHowwm (11-13 ner)
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©

10
11
12
13
14
15

3ANLIEB flaHnans
MAB/1IOB Muxaun
MAPKWH Apocnas
METPOBCKW Casenuii
POAMOHOB Enucelii
BABVIHKVH Anekcanap
MOPAOBWH Erop
MOXWNOAEB Mapk
NMOHOMAPEB [JaHuun
KYCTOB AnekcaHgp
COPOKOJIETOB CaBenui
E®VIMOB Anekcei
TAPACOB Ineb6
WNBUYEB Erop
METPOB Apocnas

[lata poXaeHus

22.04.2015
22.05.2015
25.03.2015
22.01.2015
25.05.2015
07.11.2015
10.01.2015
26.03.2015
10.10.2016
25.06.2015
03.07.2016
11.09.2015
16.06.2015
11.08.2015
09.01.2016
24.12.2015
03.07.2015
28.01.2015
18.04.2015
19.08.2015
09.01.2015
26.05.2015
25.09.2016
31.08.2015
18.02.2015
08.06.2015
19.10.2016
02.01.2016
26.05.2016
23.08.2016
17.04.2015
16.10.2016
27.10.2016
13.03.2016
23.08.2016
03.06.2016

19.09.2012
28.11.2013
29.03.2013
23.11.2012
22.11.2012
03.01.2012
31.03.2014
20.12.2013
04.06.2014
13.08.2014
28.05.2014
22.11.2012
28.05.2013
24.06.2013
31.03.2012

KoMaHga

N CL, r.rarapuH
Il PCLLUOP "AkBaTtuka", r.KasaHb
Il KCLIOP Ne 1, r.TBepb
ItoH. KCLWIOP Ne 1, r.Teepb
CLUOP "MeTeop", r.banawmnxa
ItoH. MKCLL "3eneHorpaa’”, r.Mocksa
ItoH. KCLLIOP Ne 1, r.TBepb
Il CLUOP Ne 2, r.BonrogoHck
Il HO®Y, r.PoctoB-Ha-[oHy
ltoH. CLU "Crapt", r.AumuTtposrpag
ltoH. MKCLUOP "3anag”, ota. "Cemépka”,
Il CK"OnHamo", r. MockBa
ItoH. CLLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl", r.Mocksa
Il MKCLIOP "3anag", ota. "Cemépka", r.Mocksa
lltoH. MKCLLOP "3anag”, ota. "Cemépka”, r.Mocksa
ItoH. YCL, PO "OOCAA® Poccun', r.bpsaHck
[tOH.
ltoH. UM Bry r. BopoHex
Il CL "3se3pga”, r.MiBaHoBO
ltoH. CLU "MlbITKapUHO", r.JIbITKAPUHO
I CL "NbiITkapuHo", r.J1bITkapuHo
ltoH. TAY A0 MK "KCLWOP" r BnagnsocTok
ItoH. CLLUOP Ne 2, r.BonrogoHck
ltoH. MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. ">XemuyxuHa", r.Mocksa
I PCLLUOP "AkBaTtuka", r.KasaHb
ltoH. CLU "MlbITKapUHO", r.JIbITKAPUHO
ltoH. LM BrY r. BopoHex
IltoH. LM BrY r. BopoHex
IltoH. CLLOP "[enbthuH", r.XabapoBck
IltoH. CL "/lbITKApUHO", T.JIbITKAPUHO
IltoH. MKCLU "3eneHorpaa”, r.Mocksa
lltoH. MKCLLOP "3anag”, ota. "Cemépka”, r.Mocksa
IlIloHMKCLUOP "3anag”, ota. ">KemuyxuHa", r.Mocksa
ItoH. CLUOP "HKOHocTb MockBbI", r.MockBa
IltoH. CLU "NbITKapUHO", 1.J1bITKAPUHO
I AYPK "UCI", r.NeTpo3aBosck

r.Mockea

I MATrT, ota. "XospuHo", r.Mocksa
MAT, ota. "KocuHo", r.Mocksa

Il MKCL "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa

Il Cl "Hwuxeropogeu", r.H.Hosropog

Il CLW "NMbiTkapuHo®, r.JIbITKAPUHO

Il MKCLU "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa

I CLlW "NbiTkapuHO", r.JIbITKAPUHO

I CLUOP "OenbthuH", r.Xabaposck

I MAY 00 "CLL "KpacHas lopka" r. Bop

Il CLU NelO, r.iBaHOBO

Il "Tepputopus chutHeca", r.Kypck

I CK"Uynamuc", r.Caparos

IltoH. "Tepputopus cutHeca", r.Kypck

I CLUOP Ne 2, r.BonrogoHck

I CL "NbiITkapuHo", r.J1bITkapuHo

CLUOP nm. F'epos Poccun A.B. Tapacosa” r. TOpXokK

3adaBOYHOEe BpemMs

1:16.00
1:17.00
1:17.07
1:19.00
1:19.00
1:19.44
1:19.57
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:22.00
1:22.60
1:24.00
1:24.27
1:25.00
1:25.50
1:27.00
1:28.00
1:28.00
1:29.50
1:30.00
1:33.00
1:34.88
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:38.00
1:39.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.71
1:41.00
2:10.99

1:06.00
1:07.00
1:07.00
1:10.00
1:11.00
1:11.13
1:12.00
1:13.00
1:13.59
1:14.00
1:14.00
1:14.30
1:15.00
1:16.00
1:16.00

r.Mocksa, MCK "AuHamo"
6acceiit 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

cucTema 3/1eKTPOHHOI perncTpaLmm BpeMeHn

ALGE timing
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16 MAMJIEEB OuHusp

17 KOMAPOB Mapk

18 BAJIATAHCKUW Muxann
19 CYTOPMWH Cepreit

20 BCEBONO4OB Huknta
21 NMXAYEB CtenaH

22 KAPIOB Muxawnn

23 CBPLAOB Unbs

24 QPOXBWH Tumodheli

25 KAPABAEB Cepreii

26 KATUH Casenuii

27 KONECHWKOB Makcum
28 TbIXTWH Knpunn

29 XXEMUYYTOB KOHCTaHTMH
30 BECOAMUSbHbLIV Anexceii
31 WKWNANOB AaHuun

32 YENANWNH Apcehuii

33 BAPAHHWKOB AnekcaHgp
34 TYPbAHOB MupoH

35 TAMW/IVH Bnagncnas
36 HA3APOB Bagum

37 BYHEEB Nétp

38 TNIEBOB MéTtp

39 BOP30B Nnbsa

40 CYCAJIEB fApocnas

41 CMOJTAKOB KOHCTaHTKH
42 KNHOLWKWH Erop

43 BEINMOB Makcum

44 AHWNH Apocnas

26.02.2013 1 CLU "XumMKN", r. Xnmku 1:17.00
30.04.2014 I MKCL "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa 1:17.00
13.07.2012 1L MKCLOP "3anag”, ota. ">XemuyxunHa", r.Mocksa 1:17.00
09.09.2013 1l CLWW "NbITkKapuHO", 1.JIbITKAPUHO 1:18.00
05.03.2013 ItoH. CLUOP "fenbtuH", r.Xabaposck 1:18.00
15.10.2013 1l "Tepputopus utHeca", r.Kypck 1:18.00
27.11.2012 MKCLLOP "BocTok", r. MockBa 1:18.74
31.01.2013 1l CLUOP Ne 2, r.BonrogoHck 1:19.00
24.11.2012 1 CL "Xumkn", r.XrmMkun 1:19.30
01.09.2012 Il CLUOP "Mocksuy", r.Mocksa 1:20.00
14.06.2012 1 LM BrY r. BopoHex 1:20.00
08.12.2014 1l CLU "AdpanuHa", r.HFOxHO-Kypusbeck 1:22.00
29.05.2014 1l CLW "AdpanuHa", r.HFOxHO-Kypusibeck 1:22.00
15.02.2014 ItoH. CLU "/lbITKApUHO", r.J1bITKAPUHO 1:22.00
19.03.2013 Il MockoBckas akagemus nnasaHus 1:23.93
16.04.2014 lwoH. CLU "3Be3aa", r.iBaHoBO 1:24.00
10.09.2014 loH. CLU "NbITKapUHO", r.JIbITKAPUHO 1:25.00
03.12.2013 lwoH. WU BI'Y r. BopoHex 1:26.00
24.09.2013 1 CLU "XumMKn", r. Xnmku 1:27.00
01.04.2013 1 MAY A0 "CLU "KpacHas lnopka" r. bop 1:27.30
06.11.2014 lwoH. CLU "Hwmxeropogey”, r.H.Hosropop, 1:28.00
17.10.2014 lltoH.LUT BIY r. BopoHex 1:29.00
13.07.2014 lwoH. CK "AnHamo", r. Mocksa 1:30.79
16.01.2014 hoH. CLU "3Be3ga”, r.iBaHOBO 1:34.60
28.07.2014 loH. CLU "/lbITKApuHO", 1.J1bITKapuHO 1:40.00
09.06.2014 ltoH. CLU "/NlbITKApUHO", 1.J1IbITKAPUHO 1:43.00
24.04.2014 1hoH.MKCLUOP "BocTok", r. Mocksa 1:43.23
12.09.2014 lltoH.LUT BIY r. BopoHex 1:45.00
12.05.2013 llltoHT1NbIBU Nerko 2:10.11

r.Mocksa, MCK "AuHamo"
6acceiit 50 m

cucTeMa 3M1eKTPOHHON perncTpauum BpeMeHn
ALGE timing
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